Sensocon, Inc. www.sensocon.com Phone: (863) 248-2800
The series A2 is a patent pending microprocessor based digital pressure
gauge for positive, negative, and differential measurement designed to
be a direct replacement for mechanical gauges. The Series A2 utilize
an extremely stable piezoresistive sensing technology to give a standard
full scale accuracy of 1%. For applications requiring better accuracy,
the A2 is also available with 0.5% accuracy. The A2 also has an
optional 4-20 mA output for applications requiring an output signal.

Gauge Gauge with WP Cover
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Configuration
Sensocon, Inc.
Phone: (863) 248-2800
Fax: (863) 248-2798
ACCESSORIES
OptiLink™ Programming Keys Weather Proof/Surface Mount Cover
PK-01 Universal programming key A-101 Weather proof cover
PK-02 Keypad lock/unlock key
Example: A2011-03 Description
Model A 4 ½”  Housing
Display 2 LED Display w/ Process Arch
Function 0 Indication
0 NoneTransmitter
1 4-20 mA
0 1%Accuracy
1 0.50%
- 01 0– 0.5”
- 02 0– 1”
- 03 0– 2”
- 04 0– 3”
- 05 0– 4”
- 06 0– 5”
- 07 0– 8”
- 08 0– 10”
- 09 0– 15”
- 10 0– 20”
Pressure
Range*